
Davangere - Hosapete Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06231X - Pass - SWR 
DVG/Davangere to HPT/Hosapete Junction (Hospet) 

5h 15m - 145 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DVG Davangere 09:30 0 1 0 48 584 SWR
2 AVC Amaravathi Colony

Junction
09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 8 45 SWR

3 TLGI Teligi 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 29 44 567 SWR
4 HPHI Harapanahalli 10:37 10:39 2m 0 1 47 34 620 SWR
5 BEHI Bennehalli 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 62 30 582 SWR
6 KTY Kotturu 11:30 11:35 5m 0 1 73 43 588 SWR
7 MVY Malavi 12:04 12:06 2m 0 1 94 42 SWR
8 HBI Hagaribommanahalli 12:16 12:18 2m 0 1 101 31 SWR
9 HPM Hampapatnam 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 111 34 SWR
10 MMI Mariyammanahalli 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 123 26 SWR
11 VC Vyasa Colony Junction 13:15 13:17 2m 0 1 128 18 SWR
12 VYS Vyasanakeri 13:37 13:39 2m 0 1 134 15 515 SWR
13 TBDM Tungabhadra Dam 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 140 7 491 SWR
14 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
14:45 0 1 145 - 466 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (17:04)

Jun 05 2024 (17:04)

1

1


